FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 14

Place No. Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 489 Maya Spottiswood Bellmore NY 11 F 26:09 8:25
2 399 Celia Walden Centerport NY 13 F 28:33 9:12
3 491 Marissa Spottiswood Bellmore NY 9 F 33:13 10:42
4 244 Christina Masone FEast Northport NY 13 F 33:58 10:56
5 554 Kimberly Wallace Baldwin NY 11 F 41:57 13:31
6 444 Mia Neylon Long Beach NY 3 F 46:55 15:06

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 - 14

Place No. Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 366 Dakota Shay Islip NY 14 M 22:15 7:10
2 359 Johnny Schmuck Westbury NY 10 M 22:57 T7:23
3 74 Ryan Coll Mass Park NY 10 M 27:41 8:55
4 319 Giovanni Ramirez Syosset NY 11 M 28:57 9:19
5 320 Javier Ramirez Syosset NY 14 M 28:57 9:20
6 257 Liam McMillin Massapequa Park NY 13 M 29:18 9:26
7 95 Harrison Dengel Lynbrook NY 10 M 29:46 9:35
8 555 Kevin Wallace Baldwin NY 10 M 31:21 10:06
9 101 Nicholas Digaetano Lindenhurst NY 13 M 31:47 10:14

10 52 Christopher Caffarone Commack NY 8 M 32:31 10:28

11 239 Justin Marine Valley Stream NY 11 M 37:57 12:13

12 325 Joseph Rescigno Williston Park NY 8 M 40:10 12:56
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 19

Place No Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 103 Dana Digiovanni Sea Cliff NY 18 F 26:43 8:36
2 531 Jillian Burke Glen Oaks NY 19 F 26:50 8:39
3 350 Marcella Sapanara Massapequa NY 15 F 27:11 8:45
4 430 Jessy Davidson Seaford NY 16 F 31:21 10:06
5 486 Samantha Schultheiss Hicksville NY 15 F 31:52 10:16
6 487 Lucy Piacentini Hicksville NY 16 F 31:52 10:16
7 400 Kayla Wallace Baldwin NY 16 F 33:52 10:54
8 231 Bianca Madden Hicksville NY 18 F 35:55 11:34
9 233 Kimberly Maldonado Hicksville NY 16 F 35:55 11:34

10 458 Elizabeth Munoz Roosevelt NY 19 F 40:09 12:56
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 - 19

Place No Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 72 Ryan Clifford Seaford NY 17 M 17:21 5:36
2 485 Travis Wooten Riverhead NY 18 M 17:37 5:40
3 73 Thomas Clifford Seaford NY 17 M 18:53 6:05
4 420 Ben Zilka Wantagh NY 18 M 23:00 7:25
5 274 Kenny Mintz Wantagh NY 16 M 26:45 8:37
6 219 Austin Lester Plainview NY 19 M 38:12 12:18
7 523 Daniel Klauber Wantagh NY 15 M 45:12 14:33
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9 230
10 19
11 68
12 204
13 279

Place No

1 455

2 259

3 210

4 355

5 119

6 59

7 123

8 433

9 414
10 265
11 476
12 396
13 472
14 459

Place No

1 1

2 232

3 498

4 184

5 386

6 497

7 364

8 252

9 363
10 424
11 85

Place No.

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 24
Name City
Stefanie Braun Dix Hills
Arielle Hirsch Commack
Stacianne Lester Plainview
Kathleen Duffy N Massapequa
Danielle Isnardi Bethpage
Laura Beatrice Nesconset
Katelyn Argereplos Kings Park
Beth Westwood East Norwich
Shea Macagnone Farmingdale
Ecaterina Alexa East Norwich
Deanna Cisneros Hicksville
Katherine Kruk Dix Hills
Janine Morales East Norwich
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 24
Name City
Anthony Galvan Riverhead
Dickon McPherson Uniondale
Paul Lagumina Massapequa
Matt Savino Seaford
Sheridan Durgin Uniondale
Paul Carroll East Norwich
Eulalio Esquivel Medford
Bryan Garland Merrick
Wilson Trevino Levittown
Austin Mendoza Levittown
Joey Addua Kings Park
Vincent Voung East Norwich
Nicholas Famigletti Hicksville
Devon Forman Roosevelt
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29
Name City
Katie McGrath Oakdale
Sunshine Majola East Norwich
Crystal Desiano Merrick
Desiree Isnardi Bethpage
Jennifer Toro Long Island City
Meylyn Chery Brooklyn
Viviana Segovia Mineola
Joanne McCombs Franklin Square
Samantha Schroder Nesconset
Colleen Zukowski Holtsville
Laura Cuellar East Norwich
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29
Name City

NY

St

Age
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1 377 Michael Spennato Brooklyn NY 27 M 20:43 6:40
2 348 Frederick Salazar Brooklyn NY 26 M 20:52 6:43
3 519 John Johnsen Rockville Centre NY 27 M 20:59 6:46
4 468 Ryan Demeri Massapequa Park NY 28 M 23:08 7:27
5 553 Richard Giron Uniondale NY 27 M 23:43 7:38
6 495 Robert McEvoy Farmingdale NY 29 M 32:37 10:30
7 548 Robert Famigletti Hicksville NY 27 M 36:46 11:50
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 34

Place No. Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 500 Allison Clark Hauppuoge NY 34 F 20:03 6:27
2 9 Shari Klarfeld Plainview NY 33 F 20:32 6:37
3 158 Maryann Harkins Port Jeff St NY 34 F 21:44 7:00
4 529 Rita Siminkas Long Island City NY 34 F 22:25 7:13
5 419 Renee Zeoli Smithtown NY 32 F 22:43 7:19
6 460 Amanda Hall Huntington NY 31 F 24:02 7:45
7 540 Janet Brennan East Meadow NY 30 F 25:15 8:08
8 389 Margaret Utset West Sayville NY 30 F 25:56 8:21
9 368 Colleen Simms Massapequa NY 30 F 28:32 9:11
10 330 Carolyn Richardson Port Jefferson Stati NY 34 F 28:49 9:17
11 407 Sylvia Wendel Hicksville NY 30 F 29:33 9:31
12 335 Erika Rivera Flushing NY 34 F 29:43 9:34
13 18 Rebecca Aledort Lake Ronkonkoma NY 32 F 30:37 9:52
14 133 Alison Fredlake Bethpage NY 32 F 30:44 9:54
15 13 Amanda Aghabekian Levittown NY 30 F 30:47 9:55
16 195 Pamela Keyes Levittown NY 31 F 30:47 9:55
17 448 Terry Dunn Wantagh NY 34 F 32:42 10:32
18 209 Erika Lagrassa Baldwin NY 31 F 33:09 10:41
19 303 Jillian Petrone Commack NY 34 F 33:16 10:43
20 344 Allison Russo Farmingdale NY 33 F 33:21 10:44
21 499 Lorena Pineder Levittown NY 30 F 33:45 10:52
22 503 Alexis Santiago Miller Place NY 30 F 33:49 10:53
23 33 Emily Bloomfield Seaford NY 32 F 34:16 11:02
24 349 Cynthia Santillan Long Beach NY 31 F 34:41 11:10
25 379 Amanda Strong Patchogue NY 30 F 37:36 12:07
26 376 Linda Solla Levittown NY 31 F 38:21 12:21
27 308 Lorraine Pirozzi Lindenhurst NY 34 F 40:52 13:10
28 447 Sabrina Friebolin Bayville NY 34 F 41:33 13:23
29 309 Pam Pirozzi Farmingdale NY 30 F 43:22 13:58

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 34

Place No Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 200 Christopher Koegel Malverne NY 30 M 17:46 5:44
2 298 Joshua Parsons Lynbrook NY 30 ML 18:20 5:54
3 496 Ronald Joseph Far Rockaway NY 30 M 18:30 5:58
4 441 Paul Ramirez Massapequa Park NY 33 ML 19:18 6:13
5 115 David Drebsky Plainview NY 33 M 20:18 6:32
6 22 Jose Aragon Shirley NY 34 M 24:14 7:48
7 406 Kyle Wendel Hicksville NY 33 M 25:16 8:08
8 114 George Drakatos Bethpage NY 34 M 25:42 8:17
9 415 Mike Wisniewski Dix Hills NY 34 ML 26:53 8:40

10 524 James Weaver Hempstead NY 33 M 27:10 8:45
11 388 Gabriel Utset West Sayville NY 31 M 31:11 10:03
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546
79

152

207
288
474
238

42
102

Alejandro Coleman
Guillermo Cortes

Bellmore
East Norwich
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NY
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NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 - 39
Name City
Tara Wilson West Islip
Angela Cruz Bethpage
Kelly Demeri Massapequa Park
Denise Brown South Huntington
Heather Ackerly Selden
Tracy Ruhling Plainview
Michelle Clifford North Bellmore
Jenipher Quintanilla North Babylon
Mary Kate Ginnane Floral Park
Rachael Kandler East Rockaway
Emma Saunders Nesconset
Vanessa Wanderlingh New York
Rachel Dengel E Rockaway
Claudia Cabanas Lindenhurst
Kimberly Greenwald Westbury
Jennifer Alexander Roosevelt
Valerie Laforest West Hempstead
Victoria Ojeda Lynbrook
Colleen Unverzagt Islip
Erin Marine Valley Stream
Barbara Brennan E Northport
Dana Marie Digioia Floral Park
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 - 39
Name City
Trent Hampton West Babylon
Steven Weiss Plainview
Richard Diamond Plainview
Michael Brown South Huntington
Mark Spottiswood Bellmore
Carl Lorenz Wantagh
Nicolas Gouzien Middle Village
Anderson Bolivar Astoria
John Seymour Commack
Robert Reustle Holbrook
Gregory Meyers Smithtown
Paul Ginocchio Lynbrook
Ariel Marine Valley Stream
Mike Heyer Hicksville
Brendan McGarry Levittown
Eric Zimmer Jr. St. James
James Marin Farmingville
Scott Gould Oceanside
Brian Scanlan Northport
Christopher Caffarone Commack
Robert Rescigno Williston Park
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 - 44
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32:42 10:32
35:14 11:21
L Time Pace
18:27 5:57
21:54 7:03
22:50 7:21
23:52 7:41
24:31 7:54
24:46 7:59
L 26:26 8:31
27:03 8:43
28:26 9:09
28:42 9:15
29:49 9:36
L 30:15 9:44
31:03 10:00
31:08 10:02
31:42 10:12
36:19 11:42
38:31 12:24
38:32 12:24
39:05 12:35
40:28 13:02
42:58 13:50
47:55 15:26
L Time Pace
18:40 6:01
L 19:04 6:08
19:10 6:10
L 19:18 6:13
19:47 6:22
19:49 6:23
L 21:23 6:53
L 21:27 6:55
21:46 7:01
24:12 7:48
25:49 8:19
26:13 8:27
26:31 8:32
27:51 8:58
28:37 9:13
29:07 9:23
29:25 9:28
L 29:44 9:34
30:21 9:46
32:31 10:28
40:11 12:56
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Kathy Dormer
Michelle Copertino
Jenney Tesoriero
Jennifer Wagner
Maria Vecchione
Dionne Degourville
Dawn Testa

Carolin Paidoussis
Christina Heerey
Yvette Puentes

Kim McGreevey
Marisa Lanteri
Jennifer Ferrulli
Chona Alasaas

Katherine Lettenberger

Patricia Schneider
Christine Dunbar
Susan Reid

Rosa Ryan

Gretchen Derov
Melissa Altschuler
Jennifer Knecht
Michele Klauber
Tracy Dobkin
Christina Mena
Stephanie Jones
Diane Ramirez
Monique Banks Barr
Tarnia Graham
Betty Harrell

Gigi Becker

Erin Baudier
Marisol Mateo

Dawn Larkin-Wallace

Williston Park
Kings Park
Westbury
Island Park
East Meadow
Hempstead
Bayport

West Islip
Jamaica
Westbury
Nesconset
East Rockaway
Merrick
Freeport
Saintjames
Lindenhurst
Wantagh
Valley Stream
Merrick

East Meadow
Freeport
North Babylon
Wantagh

New Hyde Park

Port Jefferson Stati

Hempstead
Syosset
Selden
Uniondale
Lindenhurst
S.Huntington
E.Northport
Levittown
Baldwin

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40
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Name City
Boyd Carrington Amityville
Todd Rowley Huntington

William Fanning
Michael Lewis
Kenneth Abell
Duane Mora
Jethro Cardona
Hector Jaramillo
Tom Aiello

Chris Cavagnaro
Gary Plotkin

Ken Olson

Dennis Shay
Michael Schiavello
Danny Greenwald
Thomas Coll

Ron Nelson

West Islip

Port Washington
Port Washington

Merrick
Massapequa
Baldwin
Copiague
New York
Manhasset
Glen Oaks
Islip

Massapequa Park

Islip
Mass Park
Hicksville
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361
258
249
541
269
462
100
120
247
321
284

James Schneider
Michael McMillin
Craig Mayer
Steve Lincoln
Afshin Milani
Michael Mascioli
Joe Digaetano
Rich Edwards
Edwin Mateo

Luis Ramirez
Chris Neylon

FEMALE

Name

Lindenhurst
Massapequa Park
Greenlawn
Smithtown
Hempstead
N.Merrick
Lindenhurst
East Meadow
Levittown
Syosset
Long Beach

AGE GROUP RESULTS 45

City

49

Una Broderick
Nancy Tantone
Patty Santella
Elaine Hassan
Lesli Hiller
Yuri Karasz

Carol Rivadeneyra

Silvia Villeda
Susan Schmuck
Anne Broderick
Lori Slattery
Rosa Sapanara
Marina Castellan

Angela Raccomandato

Ellen Dunn

Gina Shalhoub
Linda Sarfati
Monique Dagnell
Marie Certa
Kathy Deleo
Maria Johndon
Rachel Fox

Lis Voce

Elizabeth Dedomenico

Stacy Maloney
Jolie Mintz
Deborah Richards
Michelle Molloy
Donna Bowe

Karen Latture

Michelle Dimartino

Wantagh

West Islip
Syosset

Port Washington
New Hyde Park
Mineola

Ridge
Roosevelt
Westbury
Hicksville
East Setauket
Massapequa
Mineola

East Islip
Massapequa
Commack
Bellmore

East Meadow
Franklin Square
East Northport
Valley Stream
Port Washington
Long Beach
Freeport
Hauppauge
Wantagh
Freeport
Lindenhurst
Merrick
Jamaica
Manorville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 45 -

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

43
43
40
42
41
43
42
44
44
41
44

Age

47
49
46
47
48
47
49
49
47
48
45
45
45
48
46
47
47
46
48
49
47
49
49
47
49
49
46
47
47
49
48
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Shaun Mara

Michael Fernandez

Gus Isaksson
David Isaksson
Matt Conroy
Steven Hecht

East Northport
Farmingdale
St. James

St. James
Melville
Hauppauge

EERERRER

28:36 9:13
L 29:19 9:26
29:21 9:27
29:26 9:29
29:27 9:29
29:44 9:34
L 31:46 10:14
L 34:21 11:04
39:38 12:46
43:14 13:55
46:55 15:06
L Time Pace
19:34 6:18
21:47 7:01
22:13 7:09
22:24 7:13
L 22:34 7T:16
23:06 7:26
L 24:12 7:48
24:22 7:51
25:17 8:09
25:37 8:15
25:55 8:21
27:13 8:46
27:52 8:59
28:29 9:10
28:41 9:14
28:53 9:18
29:33 9:31
29:47 9:35
29:52  9:37
30:18 9:45
30:26 9:48
32:15 10:23
33:01 10:38
L 33:48 10:53
L 36:26 11:44
36:49 11:51
37:06 11:57
37:09 11:58
40:17 12:58
44:59 14:29
45:37 14:41
L Time Pace
18:53 6:05
18:53 6:05
19:04 6:08
20:17 6:32
21:09 ©6:49
22:30 7:15
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29
30
31

442

83
398
461
434
134

45
517
456

39
299
179
180

65
112
215
346
556
408
234
108
539
155
251

25

Jim Mikowski
Charles Crowe
Ben Walden

Eric Carver
George Darienzo
Steven Friedland
Michael Broderick
Ron Miller

Mark Bernstein
James Boyle
Michael Paternostro
Theodore Hughes
Jim Hutter
Michael Chan
Steven Doucette
Eric Laschke
Michael Ryan
Kevin Wallace
Richard Werner
John Mangelli
Brian Dobkin

Al Mattera

Evan Haffner
Chris McCaffrey
Mario Barajas

Bellmore

Deer Park
Centerport
Patchogue
East Northport
Great Neck
Hicksville
New York
Melville
Massapequa
Amityville
Portjefferson
Lindenhurst
Brooklyn
Hicksville
Massapequa
Merrick
Baldwin

New York

New York

New Hyde Park
West Babylon
Forest Hills
Rockville Centre
East Norwich

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50

Name City

Karen Conkling Massapequa
Susan Murray Hauppauge
Mary Lenzi Hauppauge
Dee Vogt Huntington
Linda Koszalka West Islip
Maura Carroll Islip

Vito Cassara Bay Shore
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Ruth Albright
Loretta Dionisio
Joann Distler
Janet Tucker
Regina Parcell
Leslie Braun
Jackie Haslbauer
Beth Marinis
Katrina Brown
Diane Isnardi
Lisa Lubrano
Hildy Hirsch
Susan Bellantoni
Caryn Zilka
Terri Lester
Patricia Carbo
Lyne Craig

Donna Reutter
Shirley Pinkney
Evelyn Maffucci
Marguerite Macagnone
Deborah Walsh

Wheatley Heights
Long Beach
Merrick
Baldwin

East Meadow
Dix Hills
Levittown
Hicksville
Hempstead
Bethpage
Fort Salonga
Commack

Long Beach
Wantagh
Plainview
Port Washington
Inwood

East Meadow
Glen Oaks
Garden City
Farmingdale
Westbury

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

47
47
46
48
46
49
49
48
47
48
48
49
45
47
46
45
46
47
48
47
48
49
45
47
48

Age

51
50
53
54
51
54
52
54
54
53
50
51
54
50
50
53
50
52
52
53
53
50
54
51
53
53
53
51
50
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L 22:33
22:49
23:49

L 24:03

L 24:07

24:39

25:17

25:17

25:39

26:00

28:12

28:21

28:36

29:51

30:20

30:58

31:01

31:19

32:21

32:21

32:49

33:40

33:46

36:45

39:58

[ e e

L Time

22:05
22:36
23:26
23:58
24:10
25:29
25:34
26:11
26:54
L 27:17
28:37
28:46
29:11
29:36
29:40
30:51
31:07
31:15
31:44
33:08
33:31
34:06
34:24
34:37
35:23
35:42
35:54
36:06
38:18

:16
121
: 40
145
146
:56
:08
:09
:16
122
:05
:08
:13
:37
146
:58
:59
:05
:25
:25
: 34
:50
:52
:50
:52
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:07
17
:33
143
247
112
: 14
126
: 40
247
:13
:16
124
:32
: 33
:56
:01
: 04
:13
:40
:48
:59
:05
:09
124
:30
: 34
:38
:20
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41
42

192

317

276
372
201
504
479
371

27

90

Judy Keller

MALE

Name

AGE GROUP RESULTS

West Babylon

50 - 54

City

Rocco Sinisi

Rob Fried

John Clifford
Bill Mazza

David Rockitter
Paul Bonanni
John Oakley
Michael Casale
Frank Borgi
Anthony Tito
Alberto Perez
Michael O'Riordan
Thomas Murray
Kenneth Long

Bob Gaeta

Scott Brennan
Tom Biggers
Edward Marian
Bob Savino
Richard Ripke
Michael Garone
Robert Breivogel
Manuel Zurita
John Arnold
Patrick Quinn
Jeffrey Rosenking
Joseph Haslbauer
Gerard Lester
Mike Burke
Robert Dagnell
Vincent Oshaughnessy
Rick Capobianco
Joe Raccomandato
Peter Albrecht
Robert Montgomery
George Skennion
Robert Koenig
Michael Maloney
Richard Barrios
Vernon Sissons
Lew Bauer

John D'Angelo

FEMALE

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Rockville Centre
Great Neck
Seaford

West Gilgo Beach
Wantagh
Selden
Bayport
Bellmore

N. Massapequa
Flushing
Lynbrook
Monroe
Hauppauge
Bohemia

Deer Park
East Meadow
Mineola
Huntington Station
Seaford
Selden
Commack
Bellmore
Bayshore
North Massapequa
Syosset
Westbury
Levittown
Plainview
Glen Oaks
East Meadow
West Babylon
Holtsville
East Islip

N. Bellmore
Hicksville
Seaford
Levittown
Hauppauge
Bellmore
Levittown
Massapequa
Smithtown

55 -

NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

52
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Linda Ottaviano
Lorraine Huether
Vera Thompson

Maria Basile=farash
Donna Rosen

Cold Spring Harbor
Melville

N.Babylon

West Babylon
Woodbury



6 535
7 135
8 494
9 411
Place No
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Kathy Sheridan
Barbara Friel
Derrah Hall
Barbara Williams

E.Northport
Center Moriches
Hempstead
Babylon

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59
Name City
Michael Robles Smithtown
Bill Fisher Levittown
Jon Wallach Levittown
Timothy Healy Syosset
Glen Wolther Jericho
Patrick Engle Bellmore
Kevin McPadden East Meadow
Louis Lafleur Holbrook
Steven Gerardi East Meadow
David Digiovanni Sea Cliff

Stephen Cipot
John Johnsen
Richard Delorantis
Paul Nelson
Brian Demasters
Robert Youngman
Bill Niedfeld
William Lofmark
Rocco Abbazia
Timothy Droge
Anthony Meere
Jim Skopek

Mike Randome
Timothy Kerr
Richard Caiado
James Cox

James Bradley
John Ryan

John Tasolides
Dan Gardella
David Philippi
Kevin McKeon
Bill Sheridan
Scott Rubin
Bruce Croce
Shawn Williams

New Hyde Park
Rockville Centre
East Meadow
Saint James
Mineola

Commack

Seaford

Lake Ronkonkoma
E.Setauket
North Merrick
Melville

East Meadows
Dix Hills
Lindenhurst
E.Northport
Garden City
S.Huntington
Seaford

Jericho

Port Washington
Cambria Heights
Baldwin
E.Northport
Woodbury
Eastport
Babylon

NY
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

58
57
58
55

Age

55
59
57
58
57
55
57
58
57
55
57
55
59
59
55
55
55
56
55
59
58
56
55
55
58
56
59
56
58
57
58
59
58
59
57
55
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37:25
37:53
41:58
50:10

L Time

18:44
19:37
20:02
20:44
21:38
21:39
L 21:40
22:25
L 22:40
23:16
23:32
23:39
24:08
24:35
25:14
25:54
26:23
28:05
28:45
29:01
29:20
L 29:38
30:43
30:54
31:15
31:23
31:29
31:40
33:29
35:29
36:54
38:04
38:50
40:39
L 44:08
50:009

H e

12:03
12:12
13:31
16:09

Pace

:02
:19
127
:41
:58
:58
:59
:13
:18
:30
:35
: 37
146
:55
:08
:21
: 30
:03
:16
121
127
:33
:54
:57
: 04
:06
:08
112
:47
126
:53
:15
:30
:05
:13
:09
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205

9 438
10 104
11 67
12 518
13 453
14 282
15 515
16 537
17 285
18 410
19 10
20 116
21 261
22 534
23 521
24 193
25 54
26 80
27 440
28 345
29 510
30 140
31 305
32 464
33 536
34 341
35 82
36 412

Place No

1 217
2 165
3 416
4 557
5 176
6 113
7 49
8 452

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60
Name City
Pamela Lee Syosset
Janet Healy Syosset
Gloria Withus Brentwood
Patty Drake Malverne
Rochelle Holden Westbury
Fran Dowling Baldwin
Terri Butler Freeport

Cynthia Delorantis

East Meadow

e e e e e B
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403
208
542
125
543

Joanne Walsh
Barbara Lagrassa

Lorraine Gruenfelder

Linda Fairgrieve
Eileen Gales

Floral Park
Baldwin
Levittown
Mineola
Hempstead

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 64
Name City
Chris Webber Sayville
Eric Zimmer St. James
Peter Martin Bellmore
Ronald Grinnell Centereach
Kevin Kremler Hicksville
Scott Fairgrieve Mineola
Juan Oliveras Northport
Ehud Golos East Hills
Joe D'Agostino Holtsville
Edward Platt West Hempstead
Bill Hessle Massapequa

Ken Duffy
Robert Sklar
Steven Christianson
Stephen McGloin
Richard Johnson
Robert Hart
Joseph Yonda
Domingo Perez
Kevin Byrne
Thomas Conley
Thomas Masone
Thomas Kiernan

N Massapedqua
Hollis Hills
Rockville Centre
Merrick
Valley Stream
Garden City
Mineola

Corona
Hicksville
Merrick

East Northport
Hicksville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

64
61
60
60
62
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35:03
35:08
36:46
40:24
43:27
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50
00
00

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 -
Name City
Joanne Gallo Oyster Bay
Abby Gonzalez Dix Hills

Anne Fitzgibbon
Jeri Cavagnaro
Maureen Traxler
Sherry Bellovin
Doris Reynolds

Glen Cove
Locust Valley
Garden City
N. Massapequa
Amityville

e e e e e e ey I

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 - 69
Name City
Lutz Hoffmann Sarasota
Barry Jerson Plainview

David Frisone
Christopher Miceli
Gabriel Hickey
Doug Escher
Howard Cragg

New Hyde Park
Williston Park
Bethpage
Garden City
Bethpage
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12
13
14
15
16
17

271
375
525
253
427
469

94
493
552
181

Ben Milone
Frederick Smith
Stu Behan

James McDonald
Michael Yowhan
Tom Conroy

Paul Dellaconna
Mayor Wayne Hall
Kevin Matthews
Rich Innamorato

Ozone Park
Hempstead
Levittown

North Massapequa
Melville
Rockville Centre
Bellerose
Hempstead
Melville

Long Island City

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

St

NY

65
69
66
67
65
67
65
67
65
65

EEERERRRRERERER
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29:31
31:17
31:32
31:59
L 36:28
36:28
L 37:34
45:26
L 47:35
48:32

=
=)
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3
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10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
12:
14:
15:
15:

:30

05
09
18
45
45
06
38
19
38
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St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Age

76
75
75
75
79

EEERRERRERRERERRRE
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L Time
25:22
30:02
30:08
40:32
42:42

Pace

8:
9:
9:
13:
13:

10
40
42
03
45

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 74
Name City
Karen Potenza Northport
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 74
Name City
Joe Tumbarello Glen Cove
Bob Pike Levittown
Bob McVetty Westbury
Maury Dean Patchogue
Michael Floman Bayside
Lewis Thornton Medford
Arthur Koppelman Syosset
Michael Ogazon Garden City
Joseph Guardino Williston Park
Barry Aronowsky Greenlawn
Rich Czarnowski Palm Bay
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 75 - 79
Name City
Joe Cordero Central Islip
John Horan Freeport
Jose Mendez Brentwood
Norman Hershkowitz N. Massapequa
Frank Martin Bay Shore
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 80 - 84
Name City
Geza Feld Farmingdale
Carlos Morales Corona
George Devoe Hauppauge
Howard Kestenbaum Plainview
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 85 - 89

Place

No.

Name

City

St

Age

L Time

Pace



Place

No.

Bert Jablon

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Name

Maya Spottiswood
Celia Walden
Marissa Spottiswood
Christina Masone
Kimberly Wallace
Mia Neylon

Syosset

Bellmore
Centerport
Bellmore

East Northport

Baldwin
Long Beach

Age

11
13

13
11

R I B B e e e B | O]

Time

=

26:09
28:33
33:13
33:58
41:57
46:55

Pace

:25
112
10:
10:
13:
15:

42
56
31
06

O Jo U Wi

o
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MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 14
Name City
Dakota Shay Islip
Johnny Schmuck Westbury
Ryan Coll Mass Park
Giovanni Ramirez Syosset
Javier Ramirez Syosset
Liam McMillin Massapequa Park
Harrison Dengel Lynbrook
Kevin Wallace Baldwin
Nicholas Digaetano Lindenhurst
Christopher Caffarone Commack

Justin Marine
Joseph Rescigno

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Valley Stream
Williston Park

EEERERRERERERRRRE
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Name City

Dana Digiovanni Sea Cliff
Jillian Burke Glen Oaks
Marcella Sapanara Massapequa
Jessy Davidson Seaford
Samantha Schultheiss Hicksville
Lucy Piacentini Hicksville
Kayla Wallace Baldwin
Bianca Madden Hicksville
Kimberly Maldonado Hicksville
Elizabeth Munoz Roosevelt

e I B e e e e e e e

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 19

Name City

Ryan Clifford Seaford

Travis Wooten Riverhead

Thomas Clifford Seaford

Ben Zilka Wantagh

Kenny Mintz Wantagh

Austin Lester Plainview

EERERRER



7 523 Daniel Klauber Wantagh NY 15 M 45:12 14:33

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 24

Place No. Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 41 Stefanie Braun Dix Hills NY 23 F 18:40 6:01
2 172 Arielle Hirsch Commack NY 22 F 23:10 7:28
3 221 Stacianne Lester Plainview NY 21 F 27:04 8:43
4 117 Kathleen Duffy N Massapequa NY 21 F 29:35 9:32
5 183 Danielle Isnardi Bethpage NY 23 F 29:42 9:34
6 477 Laura Beatrice Nesconset NY 23 F 29:48 9:36
7 478 Katelyn Argereplos Kings Park NY 24 F 30:16 9:45
8 409 Beth Westwood East Norwich NY 22 F 31:16 10:04
9 230 Shea Macagnone Farmingdale NY 22 F 32:16 10:23

10 19 Ecaterina Alexa East Norwich NY 20 F 32:20 10:25

11 68 Deanna Cisneros Hicksville NY 23 F 35:14 11:21

12 204 Katherine Kruk Dix Hills NY 21 F 39:14 12:38

13 279 Janine Morales East Norwich NY 21 F 42:45 13:46
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 24

Place No Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 455 Anthony Galvan Riverhead NY 20 M 16:35 5:21
2 259 Dickon McPherson Uniondale NY 20 M 18:27 5:57
3 210 Paul Lagumina Massapequa NY 20 M 20:21 6:33
4 355 Matt Savino Seaford NY 20 M 21:44 7:00
5 119 Sheridan Durgin Uniondale NY 23 M 23:05 7:26
6 59 Paul Carroll East Norwich NY 22 M 24:03 7:45
7 123 Eulalio Esquivel Medford NY 24 M 25:06 8:05
8 433 Bryan Garland Merrick NY 23 M 26:57 8:41
9 414 Wilson Trevino Levittown NY 24 M 27:30 8:51

10 265 Austin Mendoza Levittown NY 21 M 28:42 9:14

11 476 Joey Addua Kings Park NY 22 M 29:48 9:36

12 396 Vincent Voung East Norwich NY 23 M 33:10 10:41

13 472 Nicholas Famigletti Hicksville NY 23 M 36:17 11:41

14 459 Devon Forman Roosevelt NY 21 M 45:21 14:36
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29

Place No Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 1 Katie McGrath Oakdale NY 29 F 18:52 6:05
2 232 Sunshine Majola East Norwich NY 28 F 23:41 7:38
3 498 Crystal Desiano Merrick NY 29 F L 26:46 8:37
4 184 Desiree Isnardi Bethpage NY 26 F 27:00 8:42
5 386 Jennifer Toro Long Island City NY 27 F 28:55 9:19
6 497 Meylyn Chery Brooklyn NY 27 F 32:11 10:22
7 364 Viviana Segovia Mineola NY 27 F 34:15 11:02
8 252 Joanne McCombs Franklin Square NY 28 F 36:55 11:53
9 363 Samantha Schroder Nesconset NY 28 F 38:07 12:16

10 424 Colleen Zukowski Holtsville NY 29 F 38:30 12:24
11 85 Laura Cuellar East Norwich NY 26 F 40:27 13:02

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29



Place No.

Place No
1 500
2 9
3 158
4 529
5 419
6 460
7 540
8 389
9 368
10 330
11 407
12 335
13 18
14 133
15 13
16 195
17 448
18 209
19 303
20 344
21 499
22 503
23 33
24 349
25 379
26 376
27 308
28 447
29 309
Place No

Name City
Michael Spennato Brooklyn
Frederick Salazar Brooklyn

John Johnsen

Ryan Demeri
Richard Giron
Robert McEvoy
Robert Famigletti

Rockville Centre
Massapequa Park
Uniondale
Farmingdale
Hicksville

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30

Name City
Allison Clark Hauppuoge
Shari Klarfeld Plainview

Maryann Harkins
Rita Siminkas
Renee Zeoli
Amanda Hall

Janet Brennan
Margaret Utset
Colleen Simms
Carolyn Richardson
Sylvia Wendel
Erika Rivera
Rebecca Aledort
Alison Fredlake
Amanda Aghabekian
Pamela Keyes
Terry Dunn

Erika Lagrassa
Jillian Petrone
Allison Russo
Lorena Pineder
Alexis Santiago
Emily Bloomfield
Cynthia Santillan
Amanda Strong
Linda Solla
Lorraine Pirozzi
Sabrina Friebolin
Pam Pirozzi

Port Jeff St
Long Island City
Smithtown
Huntington

East Meadow

West Sayville
Massapequa

Port Jefferson Stati

Hicksville
Flushing
Lake Ronkonkoma
Bethpage
Levittown
Levittown
Wantagh
Baldwin
Commack
Farmingdale
Levittown
Miller Place
Seaford

Long Beach
Patchogue
Levittown
Lindenhurst
Bayville
Farmingdale

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 -
Name City
Christopher Koegel Malverne
Joshua Parsons Lynbrook

Ronald Joseph
Paul Ramirez
David Drebsky
Jose Aragon
Kyle Wendel
George Drakatos
Mike Wisniewski

Far Rockaway
Massapequa Park
Plainview
Shirley
Hicksville
Bethpage

Dix Hills
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524
388
546

79

152

207
288
474
238

42
102

James Weaver
Gabriel Utset
Alejandro Coleman
Guillermo Cortes

Hempstead
West Sayville
Bellmore

East Norwich

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35

Name

Tara Wilson

Angela Cruz

Kelly Demeri
Denise Brown
Heather Ackerly
Tracy Ruhling
Michelle Clifford
Jenipher Quintanilla
Mary Kate Ginnane
Rachael Kandler
Emma Saunders
Vanessa Wanderlingh
Rachel Dengel
Claudia Cabanas
Kimberly Greenwald
Jennifer Alexander
Valerie Laforest
Victoria Ojeda
Colleen Unverzagt
Erin Marine
Barbara Brennan
Dana Marie Digioia

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

West Islip
Bethpage
Massapequa Park
South Huntington
Selden
Plainview
North Bellmore
North Babylon
Floral Park
East Rockaway
Nesconset

New York

E Rockaway
Lindenhurst
Westbury
Roosevelt

West Hempstead
Lynbrook

Islip

Valley Stream
E Northport
Floral Park

35 -

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

33
31
31
32

Age

37
37
35
38
37
35
38
39
39
35
35
36
38
36
35
35
35
36
38
38
38
39
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Trent Hampton
Steven Weiss
Richard Diamond
Michael Brown
Mark Spottiswood
Carl Lorenz
Nicolas Gouzien
Anderson Bolivar
John Seymour
Robert Reustle
Gregory Meyers
Paul Ginocchio
Ariel Marine
Mike Heyer
Brendan McGarry
Eric Zimmer Jr.
James Marin
Scott Gould
Brian Scanlan
Christopher Caffarone
Robert Rescigno

West Babylon
Plainview
Plainview
South Huntington
Bellmore
Wantagh

Middle Village
Astoria
Commack
Holbrook
Smithtown
Lynbrook
Valley Stream
Hicksville
Levittown

St. James
Farmingville
Oceanside
Northport
Commack
Williston Park

EEERREIEIEIERIIEIEEREREERRE

27:10 8:45
31:11 10:03
32:42 10:32
35:14 11:21
L Time Pace
18:27 5:57
21:54 7:03
22:50 7:21
23:52 7:41
24:31 7:54
24:46 7:59
L 26:26 8:31
27:03 8:43
28:26 9:09
28:42 9:15
29:49 9:36
L 30:15 9:44
31:03 10:00
31:08 10:02
31:42 10:12
36:19 11:42
38:31 12:24
38:32 12:24
39:05 12:35
40:28 13:02
42:58 13:50
47:55 15:26
L Time Pace
18:40 6:01
L 19:04 6:08
19:10 6:10
L 19:18 6:13
19:47 6:22
19:49 6:23
L 21:23 6:53
L 21:27 6:55
21:46 7:01
24:12 7:48
25:49 8:19
26:13 8:27
26:31 8:32
27:51 8:58
28:37 9:13
29:07 9:23
29:25 9:28
L 29:44 9:34
30:21 9:46
32:31 10:28
40:11 12:506



Place

O Joy U W

WWWWWNNNROMRNONNNNNNONR PP R R R e e e
A2 WNROWO-JOUTE WNROW®D-JONU B WN R O W

O Joy Uk W

el el e
G WN RO

No.

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Name

City

40

Kathy Dormer
Michelle Copertino
Jenney Tesoriero
Jennifer Wagner
Maria Vecchione
Dionne Degourville
Dawn Testa

Carolin Paidoussis
Christina Heerey
Yvette Puentes

Kim McGreevey
Marisa Lanteri
Jennifer Ferrulli
Chona Alasaas

Katherine Lettenberger

Patricia Schneider
Christine Dunbar
Susan Reid

Rosa Ryan

Gretchen Derov
Melissa Altschuler
Jennifer Knecht
Michele Klauber
Tracy Dobkin
Christina Mena
Stephanie Jones
Diane Ramirez
Monique Banks Barr
Tarnia Graham
Betty Harrell

Gigi Becker

Erin Baudier
Marisol Mateo

Dawn Larkin-Wallace

Williston Park
Kings Park
Westbury
Island Park
East Meadow
Hempstead
Bayport

West Islip
Jamaica
Westbury
Nesconset
East Rockaway
Merrick
Freeport
Saintjames
Lindenhurst
Wantagh
Valley Stream
Merrick

East Meadow
Freeport
North Babylon
Wantagh

New Hyde Park

Port Jefferson Stati

Hempstead
Syosset
Selden
Uniondale
Lindenhurst
S.Huntington
E.Northport
Levittown
Baldwin

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40

Boyd Carrington
Todd Rowley
William Fanning
Michael Lewis
Kenneth Abell
Duane Mora
Jethro Cardona
Hector Jaramillo
Tom Aiello

Chris Cavagnaro
Gary Plotkin

Ken Olson

Dennis Shay
Michael Schiavello
Danny Greenwald

Amityville
Huntington
West Islip

Port Washington
Port Washington

Merrick
Massapequa
Baldwin
Copiague
New York
Manhasset
Glen Oaks
Islip

Massapequa Park

Islip

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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25
26
27
28

O JdJoy Ok W N

T I Sl S S I I S R R R e e R N e e =
PO WOW®OJoUdWNHEOWWJOUEd WNRE O W

75
283
361
258
249
541
269
462
100
120
247
321
284

Thomas Coll

Ron Nelson

James Schneider
Michael McMillin
Craig Mayer
Steve Lincoln
Afshin Milani
Michael Mascioli
Joe Digaetano
Rich Edwards
Edwin Mateo

Luis Ramirez
Chris Neylon

FEMALE

Name

Una Broderick
Nancy Tantone
Patty Santella
Elaine Hassan
Lesli Hiller
Yuri Karasz

Carol Rivadeneyra

Silvia Villeda
Susan Schmuck
Anne Broderick
Lori Slattery
Rosa Sapanara
Marina Castellan

Angela Raccomandato

Ellen Dunn

Gina Shalhoub
Linda Sarfati
Monique Dagnell
Marie Certa
Kathy Deleo
Maria Johndon
Rachel Fox

Lis Voce

Elizabeth Dedomenico

Stacy Maloney
Jolie Mintz
Deborah Richards
Michelle Molloy
Donna Bowe

Karen Latture

Michelle Dimartino

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Mass Park
Hicksville
Lindenhurst
Massapequa Park
Greenlawn
Smithtown
Hempstead
N.Merrick
Lindenhurst
East Meadow
Levittown
Syosset
Long Beach

AGE GROUP RESULTS 45

Wantagh

West Islip
Syosset

Port Washington
New Hyde Park
Mineola

Ridge
Roosevelt
Westbury
Hicksville
East Setauket
Massapequa
Mineola

East Islip
Massapequa
Commack
Bellmore

East Meadow
Franklin Square
East Northport
Valley Stream
Port Washington
Long Beach
Freeport
Hauppauge
Wantagh
Freeport
Lindenhurst
Merrick
Jamaica
Manorville

45 -

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

43
44
43
43
40
42
41
43
42
44
44
41
44

Age

47
49
46
47
48
47
49
49
47
48
45
45
45
48
46
47
47
46
48
49
47
49
49
47
49
49
46
47
47
49
48
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L 27:43
28:15
28:36

L 29:19
29:21
29:26
29:27
29:44

L 31:46

L 34:21
39:38
43:14
46:55

L Time
19:34
21:47
22:13
22:24

L 22:34
23:06

L 24:12
24:22
25:17
25:37
25:55
27:13
27:52
28:29
28:41
28:53
29:33
29:47
29:52
30:18
30:26
32:15
33:01

L 33:48

L 36:26
36:49
37:06
37:09
40:17
44:59
45:37

O W W W O O o

:56
:06
:13
126
127
:29
:29
: 34
: 14
11:
12:
13:
15:

04
46
55
06

Pace
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:18
:01
:09
:13
:16
126
148
:51
:09
:15
121
146
:59
:10
: 14
:18
: 31
:35
: 37
:45
148
123
:38
:53
144
:51
:57
:58
:58
:29
:41

Shaun Mara

Michael Fernandez

Gus Isaksson
David Isaksson

East Northport

Farmingdale
St. James
St. James
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

547
167
442

83
398
461
434
134

45
517
456

39
299
179
180

65
112
215
346
556
408
234
108
539
155
251

25

Matt Conroy
Steven Hecht

Jim Mikowski
Charles Crowe
Ben Walden

Eric Carver
George Darienzo
Steven Friedland
Michael Broderick
Ron Miller

Mark Bernstein
James Boyle
Michael Paternostro
Theodore Hughes
Jim Hutter
Michael Chan
Steven Doucette
Eric Laschke
Michael Ryan
Kevin Wallace
Richard Werner
John Mangelli
Brian Dobkin

Al Mattera

Evan Haffner
Chris McCaffrey
Mario Barajas

Melville
Hauppauge
Bellmore

Deer Park
Centerport
Patchogue
East Northport
Great Neck
Hicksville
New York
Melville
Massapequa
Amityville
Portjefferson
Lindenhurst
Brooklyn
Hicksville
Massapequa
Merrick
Baldwin

New York

New York

New Hyde Park
West Babylon
Forest Hills
Rockville Centre
East Norwich

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

45
46
47
47
46
48
46
49
49
48
47
48
48
49
45
47
46
45
46
47
48
47
48
49
45
47
48
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21:09

22:30
L 22:33

22:49

23:49
L 24:03
L 24:07
24:39
25:17
25:17
25:39
26:00
28:12
28:21
28:36
29:51
30:20
30:58
31:01
31:19
32:21
32:21
32:49
33:40
33:46
36:45
39:58
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:49
:15
:16
121
:40
:45
:46
:56
:08
:09
:16
122
:05
:08
:13
:37
146
:58
:59
:05
:25
:25
: 34
:50
:52
:50
:52

O Joy Uk Ww N

S I S I R I I R R e e e e e e
Lo WNRFEOWOJO U™ WN P O W

Name City

Karen Conkling Massapequa
Susan Murray Hauppauge
Mary Lenzi Hauppauge
Dee Vogt Huntington
Linda Koszalka West Islip
Maura Carroll Islip

Ruth Albright
Loretta Dionisio
Joann Distler
Janet Tucker
Regina Parcell
Leslie Braun
Jackie Haslbauer
Beth Marinis
Katrina Brown
Diane Isnardi
Lisa Lubrano
Hildy Hirsch
Susan Bellantoni
Caryn Zilka
Terri Lester
Patricia Carbo
Lyne Craig

Donna Reutter
Shirley Pinkney
Evelyn Maffucci
Marguerite Macagnone

Wheatley Heights
Long Beach
Merrick
Baldwin

East Meadow
Dix Hills
Levittown
Hicksville
Hempstead
Bethpage
Fort Salonga
Commack

Long Beach
Wantagh
Plainview
Port Washington
Inwood

East Meadow
Glen Oaks
Garden City
Farmingdale
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42
43

Place

402
192

314
339
162
220
532

89
294

55
317

16
276
372
201
504
479
371

27

90

No.

Deborah Walsh
Judy Keller

MALE

Name

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Westbury
West Babylon

50 - 54

City

Rocco Sinisi

Rob Fried

John Clifford
Bill Mazza

David Rockitter
Paul Bonanni
John Oakley
Michael Casale
Frank Borgi
Anthony Tito
Alberto Perez
Michael O'Riordan
Thomas Murray
Kenneth Long

Bob Gaeta

Scott Brennan
Tom Biggers
Edward Marian
Bob Savino
Richard Ripke
Michael Garone
Robert Breivogel
Manuel Zurita
John Arnold

Vito Cassara
Patrick Quinn
Jeffrey Rosenking
Joseph Haslbauer
Gerard Lester
Mike Burke
Robert Dagnell
Vincent Oshaughnessy
Rick Capobianco
Joe Raccomandato
Peter Albrecht
Robert Montgomery
George Skennion
Robert Koenig
Michael Maloney
Richard Barrios
Vernon Sissons
Lew Bauer

John D'Angelo

FEMALE

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Rockville Centre
Great Neck
Seaford

West Gilgo Beach
Wantagh
Selden
Bayport
Bellmore

N. Massapequa
Flushing
Lynbrook
Monroe
Hauppauge
Bohemia

Deer Park
East Meadow
Mineola
Huntington Station
Seaford
Selden
Commack
Bellmore
Bayshore
North Massapequa
Bay Shore
Syosset
Westbury
Levittown
Plainview
Glen Oaks
East Meadow
West Babylon
Holtsville
East Islip

N. Bellmore
Hicksville
Seaford
Levittown
Hauppauge
Bellmore
Levittown
Massapequa
Smithtown

55 -

NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

50
52

Age

50
53
53
52
51
53
52
53
51
54
52
53
53
53
51
53
52
53
54
52
53
51
52
52
52
54
52
50
51
54
53
53
53
50
53
52
53
51
50
54
53
54
54
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38:18
50:18

L Time

L 19:14
20:47
20:49
20:50
21:05
21:13

L 21:29
22:16

L 22:28
22:33
22:46

L 22:51
23:09
23:14
23:19
23:35

L 23:44
23:51
24:15
24:45
25:07
25:13
25:21

L 25:29
25:34

L 26:21
26:30
26:40

L 26:42
26:50

L 27:02

L 27:23

L 27:42
28:36

L 28:58

L 29:56
31:37
34:48

L 36:26

L 36:56
39:01
40:18
41:43

12:20
16:12

Pace

112
142
142
:43
247
:50
:55
:10
114
:16
:20
122
: 27
:29
: 31
:36
:39
:41
:49
:58
:05
:07
:10
:13
: 14
:29
132
:35
:36
:39
:42
149
:55
:13
:20
:38
:11
112
144
: 54
: 34
:58
126
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Linda Ottaviano
Lorraine Huether
Vera Thompson

Cold Spring Harbor
Melville
N.Babylon
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26
338
535
135
494
411

Maria Basile=farash

Donna Rosen
Kathy Sheridan
Barbara Friel
Derrah Hall
Barbara Williams

West Babylon
Woodbury
E.Northport
Center Moriches
Hempstead
Babylon

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59
Name City
Michael Robles Smithtown
Bill Fisher Levittown
Jon Wallach Levittown
Timothy Healy Syosset
Glen Wolther Jericho
Patrick Engle Bellmore
Kevin McPadden East Meadow
Louis Lafleur Holbrook
Steven Gerardi East Meadow
David Digiovanni Sea Cliff

Stephen Cipot
John Johnsen

Richard Delorantis

Paul Nelson
Brian Demasters
Robert Youngman
Bill Niedfeld
William Lofmark
Rocco Abbazia
Timothy Droge
Anthony Meere
Jim Skopek

Mike Randome
Timothy Kerr
Richard Caiado
James Cox

James Bradley
John Ryan

John Tasolides
Dan Gardella
David Philippi
Kevin McKeon
Bill Sheridan
Scott Rubin
Bruce Croce
Shawn Williams

New Hyde Park
Rockville Centre
East Meadow
Saint James
Mineola

Commack

Seaford

Lake Ronkonkoma
E.Setauket
North Merrick
Melville

East Meadows
Dix Hills
Lindenhurst
E.Northport
Garden City
S.Huntington
Seaford

Jericho

Port Washington
Cambria Heights
Baldwin
E.Northport
Woodbury
FEastport
Babylon

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

55
58
58
57
58
55

Age

55
59
57
58
57
55
57
58
57
55
57
55
59
59
55
55
55
56
55
59
58
56
55
55
58
56
59
56
58
57
58
59
58
59
57
55
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29:57
32:05
37:25
37:53
41:58
50:10

L Time

18:44
19:37
20:02
20:44
21:38
21:39
L 21:40
22:25
L 22:40
23:16
23:32
23:39
24:08
24:35
25:14
25:54
26:23
28:05
28:45
29:01
29:20
L 29:38
30:43
30:54
31:15
31:23
31:29
31:40
33:29
35:29
36:54
38:04
38:50
40:39
L 44:08
50:09

[ e e

10

:39
:20
12:
12:
13:
16:

03
12
31
09

Pace
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:02
:19
227
:41
:58
:58
:59
:13
:18
: 30
:35
: 37
146
:55
:08
121
: 30
:03
:16
121
127
:33
:54
:57
: 04
:06
:08
112
:47
126
:53
:15
:30
:05
:13
:09

Name City
Pamela Lee Syosset
Janet Healy Syosset
Gloria Withus Brentwood
Patty Drake Malverne
Rochelle Holden Westbury
Fran Dowling Baldwin
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208
542
125
543
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Terri Butler Freeport NY 61
Cynthia Delorantis East Meadow NY 60
Joanne Walsh Floral Park NY 64
Barbara Lagrassa Baldwin NY o1
Lorraine Gruenfelder Levittown NY 60
Linda Fairgrieve Mineola NY 60
Eileen Gales Hempstead NY 62
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 64
Name City St Age
Chris Webber Sayville NY 62
Eric Zimmer St. James NY 62
Peter Martin Bellmore NY 64
Ronald Grinnell Centereach NY 61
Kevin Kremler Hicksville NY 62
Scott Fairgrieve Mineola NY 63
Juan Oliveras Northport NY 62
Ehud Golos East Hills NY 63
Joe D'Agostino Holtsville NY 64
Edward Platt West Hempstead NY 63
Bill Hessle Massapequa NY 62
Ken Duffy N Massapequa NY 64
Robert Sklar Hollis Hills NY 63
Steven Christianson Rockville Centre NY 62
Stephen McGloin Merrick NY 61
Richard Johnson Valley Stream NY 62
Robert Hart Garden City NY 60
Joseph Yonda Mineola NY 63
Domingo Perez Corona NY 62
Kevin Byrne Hicksville NY 64
Thomas Conley Merrick NY 62
Thomas Masone East Northport NY o6l
Thomas Kiernan Hicksville NY 62
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 -
Name City St Age
Joanne Gallo Oyster Bay NY 65
Abby Gonzalez Dix Hills NY 66
Anne Fitzgibbon Glen Cove NY 65
Jeri Cavagnaro Locust Valley NY 67
Maureen Traxler Garden City NY 65
Sherry Bellovin N. Massapequa NY 67
Doris Reynolds Amityville NY 66
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 - 69
Name City St Age
Lutz Hoffmann Sarasota FL 68
Barry Jerson Plainview NY 66
David Frisone New Hyde Park NY 69
Christopher Miceli Williston Park NY 68
Gabriel Hickey Bethpage NY 66

33:03 10:39
33:35 10:49
35:03 11:17
35:08 11:19
36:46 11:50
40:24 13:00
43:27 14:00
L Time Pace
18:53 6:05
21:17 6:51
22:18 7:11
22:35 7T:16
23:37 7:36
L 24:44 77:58
26:27 8:31
26:39 8:35
27:08 8:44
27:12 8:46
28:40 9:14
29:42 9:34
30:05 9:41
L 30:12 9:43
30:18 9:45
L 30:22 9:47
31:17 10:04
31:49 10:15
33:12 10:42
L 33:13 10:42
36:15 11:40
38:18 12:20
L 40:09 12:56
L Time Pace
28:01 9:02
28:33 9:12
31:09 10:02
32:01 10:19
32:48 10:34
48:12 15:31
50:11 16:10
L Time Pace
22:13 7:09
L 23:24  7:32
23:45 7:39
26:42 8:36
27:22 8:49



0 J o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

O W oW -Joy Ul b wh

o

122

81
271
375
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469

94
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181

EEREERRRRERERERRER

EEERRRERREERERRRE oIl

TEREERI

27:33
28:31
29:31
31:17
31:32
31:59
L 36:28
36:28
L 37:34
45:26
L 47:35
48:32
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0}

8:
:11
:30
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
12:
14:
15:
15:

52

05
09
18
45
45
06
38
19
38

Doug Escher Garden City NY 69
Howard Cragg Bethpage NY 66
Ben Milone Ozone Park NY 65
Frederick Smith Hempstead NY 69
Stu Behan Levittown NY 66
James McDonald North Massapequa NY 67
Michael Yowhan Melville NY 65
Tom Conroy Rockville Centre NY 67
Paul Dellaconna Bellerose NY 65
Mayor Wayne Hall Hempstead NY 67
Kevin Matthews Melville NY 65
Rich Innamorato Long Island City NY 65
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 74
Name City St Age
Karen Potenza Northport Ny 71
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 74
Name City St Age
Joe Tumbarello Glen Cove NY 70
Bob Pike Levittown NY 70
Bob McVetty Westbury NY 72
Maury Dean Patchogue NY 71
Michael Floman Bayside NY 70
Lewis Thornton Medford NY 71
Arthur Koppelman Syosset NYy 71
Michael Ogazon Garden City NY 73
Joseph Guardino Williston Park NY 74
Barry Aronowsky Greenlawn NY 73
Rich Czarnowski Palm Bay FL 70
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 75 - 79
Name City St Age
Joe Cordero Central Islip NY 76
John Horan Freeport NY 75
Jose Mendez Brentwood NY 75
Norman Hershkowitz N. Massapequa NY 75
Frank Martin Bay Shore NY 79
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 80 - 84
Name City St Age
Geza Feld Farmingdale NY 80
Carlos Morales Corona NY 80
George Devoe Hauppauge NY 82
Howard Kestenbaum Plainview NY 82
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 85 - 89
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L Time
26:09
28:33
33:13
33:58
41:57
46:55

Pace

10:42
10:56
13:31
15:06

Name City St Age
Bert Jablon Syosset NY 87
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 14
Name City St Age
Maya Spottiswood Bellmore NY 11
Celia Walden Centerport NY 13
Marissa Spottiswood Bellmore NY 9
Christina Masone East Northport NY 13
Kimberly Wallace Baldwin NY 11
Mia Neylon Long Beach NY 3
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 1 14
Name City St Age
Dakota Shay Islip NY 14
Johnny Schmuck Westbury NY 10
Ryan Coll Mass Park NY 10
Giovanni Ramirez Syosset NY 11
Javier Ramirez Syosset NY 14
Liam McMillin Massapequa Park NY 13
Harrison Dengel Lynbrook NY 10
Kevin Wallace Baldwin NY 10
Nicholas Digaetano Lindenhurst NY 13
Christopher Caffarone Commack NY 8
Justin Marine Valley Stream Ny 11
Joseph Rescigno Williston Park NY 8
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS -
Name City St Age
Dana Digiovanni Sea Cliff NY 18
Jillian Burke Glen Oaks NY 19
Marcella Sapanara Massapequa NY 15
Jessy Davidson Seaford NY 16
Samantha Schultheiss Hicksville NY 15
Lucy Piacentini Hicksville NY 16
Kayla Wallace Baldwin NY 16
Bianca Madden Hicksville NY 18
Kimberly Maldonado Hicksville NY 16
Elizabeth Munoz Roosevelt NY 19
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 15 19
Name City St Age
Ryan Clifford Seaford NY 17
Travis Wooten Riverhead NY 18
Thomas Clifford Seaford NY 17
Ben Zilka Wantagh NY 18



5 274 Kenny Mintz Wantagh NY 16 M 26:45 8:37
6 219 Austin Lester Plainview NY 19 M 38:12 12:18
7 523 Daniel Klauber Wantagh NY 15 M 45:12 14:33
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20
Place No. Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 41 Stefanie Braun Dix Hills NY 23 F 18:40 6:01
2 172 Arielle Hirsch Commack NY 22 F 23:10 7:28
3 221 Stacianne Lester Plainview NY 21 F 27:04 8:43
4 117 Kathleen Duffy N Massapequa NY 21 F 29:35 9:32
5 183 Danielle Isnardi Bethpage NY 23 F 29:42 9:34
6 477 Laura Beatrice Nesconset NY 23 F 29:48 9:36
7 478 Katelyn Argereplos Kings Park NY 24 F 30:16 9:45
8 409 Beth Westwood East Norwich NY 22 F 31:16 10:04
9 230 Shea Macagnone Farmingdale NY 22 F 32:16 10:23
10 19 Ecaterina Alexa East Norwich NY 20 F 32:20 10:25
11 68 Deanna Cisneros Hicksville NY 23 F 35:14 11:21
12 204 Katherine Kruk Dix Hills NY 21 F 39:14 12:38
13 279 Janine Morales East Norwich NY 21 F 42:45 13:46
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 20 - 24
Place No Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 455 Anthony Galvan Riverhead NY 20 M 16:35 5:21
2 259 Dickon McPherson Uniondale NY 20 M 18:27 5:57
3 210 Paul Lagumina Massapequa NY 20 M 20:21 6:33
4 355 Matt Savino Seaford NY 20 M 21:44 7:00
5 119 Sheridan Durgin Uniondale NY 23 M 23:05 7:26
6 59 Paul Carroll East Norwich NY 22 M 24:03 7:45
7 123 Eulalio Esquivel Medford NY 24 M 25:06 8:05
8 433 Bryan Garland Merrick NY 23 M 26:57 8:41
9 414 Wilson Trevino Levittown NY 24 M 27:30 8:51
10 265 Austin Mendoza Levittown NY 21 M 28:42 9:14
11 476 Joey Addua Kings Park NY 22 M 29:48 9:36
12 396 Vincent Voung East Norwich NY 23 M 33:10 10:41
13 472 Nicholas Famigletti Hicksville NY 23 M 36:17 11:41
14 459 Devon Forman Roosevelt NY 21 M 45:21 14:36
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29
Place No Name City St Age S L Time Pace
1 1 Katie McGrath Oakdale NY 29 F 18:52 6:05
2 232 Sunshine Majola East Norwich NY 28 F 23:41 7:38
3 498 Crystal Desiano Merrick NY 29 F L 26:46 8:37
4 184 Desiree Isnardi Bethpage NY 26 F 27:00 8:42
5 386 Jennifer Toro Long Island City NY 27 F 28:55 9:19
6 497 Meylyn Chery Brooklyn NY 27 F 32:11 10:22
7 364 Viviana Segovia Mineola NY 27 F 34:15 11:02
8 252 Joanne McCombs Franklin Square NY 28 F 36:55 11:53
9 363 Samantha Schroder Nesconset NY 28 F 38:07 12:16
10 424 Colleen Zukowski Holtsville NY 29 F 38:30 12:24
11 85 Laura Cuellar East Norwich NY 26 F 40:27 13:02



MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 25 - 29

Name

City

Michael Spennato
Frederick Salazar
John Johnsen

Ryan Demeri
Richard Giron
Robert McEvoy
Robert Famigletti

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Rockville Centre
Massapequa Park
Uniondale
Farmingdale
Hicksville

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 34

Name City

Allison Clark Hauppauge

Shari Klarfeld Plainview
Maryann Harkins Port Jeff St
Rita Siminkas Long Island City
Renee Zeoli Smithtown

Amanda Hall Huntington

Janet Brennan
Margaret Utset
Colleen Simms
Carolyn Richardson
Sylvia Wendel
Erika Rivera
Rebecca Aledort
Alison Fredlake
Amanda Aghabekian
Pamela Keyes
Terry Dunn

Erika Lagrassa
Jillian Petrone
Allison Russo
Lorena Pineder
Alexis Santiago
Emily Bloomfield
Cynthia Santillan
Amanda Strong
Linda Solla
Lorraine Pirozzi
Sabrina Friebolin
Pam Pirozzi

East Meadow
West Sayville
Massapequa
Port Jefferson Stati
Hicksville
Flushing

Lake Ronkonkoma
Bethpage
Levittown
Levittown
Wantagh
Baldwin
Commack
Farmingdale
Levittown
Miller Place
Seaford

Long Beach
Patchogue
Levittown
Lindenhurst
Bayville
Farmingdale

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 30 - 34
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Place No.
1 377
2 348
3 519
4 468
5 553
6 495
7 548

Place No
1 500
2 9
3 158
4 529
5 419
6 460
7 540
8 389
9 368
10 330
11 407
12 335
13 18
14 133
15 13
16 195
17 448
18 209
19 303
20 344
21 499
22 503
23 33
24 349
25 379
26 376
27 308
28 447
29 309

Place No
1 200
2 298
3 496
4 441
5 115
6 22
7 406

Name City
Christopher Koegel Malverne

Joshua Parsons Lynbrook

Ronald Joseph Far Rockaway
Paul Ramirez Massapequa Park
David Drebsky Plainview

Jose Aragon Shirley

Kyle Wendel Hicksville

EEEERRR
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114
415
524
388
546

79

152

207
288
474
238

42
102

George Drakatos
Mike Wisniewski
James Weaver
Gabriel Utset
Alejandro Coleman
Guillermo Cortes

FEMALE

Name

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Bethpage

Dix Hills
Hempstead
West Sayville
Bellmore

East Norwich

35 -

City

Tara Wilson
Angela Cruz

Kelly Demeri
Denise Brown
Heather Ackerly
Tracy Ruhling
Michelle Clifford

Jenipher Quintanilla

Mary Kate Ginnane
Rachael Kandler
Emma Saunders
Vanessa Wanderlingh
Rachel Dengel
Claudia Cabanas
Kimberly Greenwald
Jennifer Alexander
Valerie Laforest
Victoria Ojeda
Colleen Unverzagt
Erin Marine
Barbara Brennan
Dana Marie Digioia

West Islip
Bethpage
Massapequa Park
South Huntington
Selden
Plainview
North Bellmore
North Babylon
Floral Park
East Rockaway
Nesconset

New York

E Rockaway
Lindenhurst
Westbury
Roosevelt

West Hempstead
Lynbrook

Islip

Valley Stream
E Northport
Floral Park

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 35 - 39

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

34
34
33
31
31
32

Age

37
37
35
38
37
35
38
39
39
35
35
36
38
36
35
35
35
36
38
38
38
39
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25:42
L 26:53
27:10
31:11
32:42
35:14

L Time

18:27
21:54
22:50
23:52
24:31
24:46
L 26:26
27:03
28:26
28:42
29:49
L 30:15
31:03
31:08
31:42
36:19
38:31
38:32
39:05
40:28
42:58
47:55

:17
:40

o 0o

10:03
10:32
11:21

Pace

:57
:03
121
141
:54
:59
:31
:43
:09
:15
:36
144
:00
:02
112
142
124
124
:35
:02
:50
126
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Trent Hampton
Steven Weiss
Richard Diamond
Michael Brown
Mark Spottiswood
Carl Lorenz
Nicolas Gouzien
Anderson Bolivar
John Seymour
Robert Reustle
Gregory Meyers
Paul Ginocchio
Ariel Marine
Mike Heyer
Brendan McGarry
Eric Zimmer Jr.
James Marin
Scott Gould
Brian Scanlan

Christopher Caffarone

West Babylon
Plainview
Plainview
South Huntington
Bellmore
Wantagh

Middle Village
Astoria
Commack
Holbrook
Smithtown
Lynbrook
Valley Stream
Hicksville
Levittown

St. James
Farmingville
Oceanside
Northport
Commack
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326

Robert Rescigno

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Name

Williston Park

40

City

Kathy Dormer
Michelle Copertino
Jenney Tesoriero
Jennifer Wagner
Maria Vecchione
Dionne Degourville
Dawn Testa

Carolin Paidoussis
Christina Heerey
Yvette Puentes

Kim McGreevey
Marisa Lanteri
Jennifer Ferrulli
Chona Alasaas

Katherine Lettenberger

Patricia Schneider
Christine Dunbar
Susan Reid

Rosa Ryan

Gretchen Derov
Melissa Altschuler
Jennifer Knecht
Michele Klauber
Tracy Dobkin
Christina Mena
Stephanie Jones
Diane Ramirez
Monique Banks Barr
Tarnia Graham
Betty Harrell

Gigi Becker

Erin Baudier
Marisol Mateo

Dawn Larkin-Wallace

Williston Park
Kings Park
Westbury
Island Park
East Meadow
Hempstead
Bayport

West Islip
Jamaica
Westbury
Nesconset
East Rockaway
Merrick
Freeport
Saintjames
Lindenhurst
Wantagh
Valley Stream
Merrick

East Meadow
Freeport
North Babylon
Wantagh

New Hyde Park

Port Jefferson Stati

Hempstead
Syosset
Selden
Uniondale
Lindenhurst
S.Huntington
E.Northport
Levittown
Baldwin

NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 40 -
Name City
Boyd Carrington Amityville
Todd Rowley Huntington

William Fanning
Michael Lewis
Kenneth Abell
Duane Mora
Jethro Cardona
Hector Jaramillo
Tom Aiello
Chris Cavagnaro
Gary Plotkin
Ken Olson
Dennis Shay

West Islip

Port Washington
Port Washington
Merrick
Massapequa
Baldwin
Copiague

New York
Manhasset

Glen Oaks

Islip
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

357
151

75
283
361
258
249
541
269
462
100
120
247
321
284

Michael Schiavello
Danny Greenwald
Thomas Coll

Ron Nelson

James Schneider
Michael McMillin
Craig Mayer
Steve Lincoln
Afshin Milani
Michael Mascioli
Joe Digaetano
Rich Edwards
Edwin Mateo

Luis Ramirez
Chris Neylon

Massapequa Park
Islip

Mass Park
Hicksville
Lindenhurst
Massapequa Park
Greenlawn
Smithtown
Hempstead
N.Merrick
Lindenhurst
East Meadow
Levittown
Syosset

Long Beach

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 45

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

40
44
43
44
43
43
40
42
41
43
42
44
44
41
44
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24:25
25:32
L 27:43
28:15
28:36
L 29:19
29:21
29:26
29:27
29:44
L 31:46
L 34:21
39:38
43:14
46:55

:52
:13
:56
:06
:13
126
227
:29
:29
: 34
114
: 04
146
:55
:06

O W W W WO W o o I

= e e e
oW N O W

O JdJoy Ok W

WwWwMhNhMNDNDNDDNDMNDNDNDNDNNRERRPRRRRRRRE
R O WO -Jo U d WNEFEF OWOWJOoUu d»WNE O W

Place

No.

Name City

Una Broderick Wantagh
Nancy Tantone West Islip
Patty Santella Syosset

Elaine Hassan
Lesli Hiller

Yuri Karasz

Carol Rivadeneyra
Silvia Villeda
Susan Schmuck
Anne Broderick
Lori Slattery
Rosa Sapanara
Marina Castellan
Angela Raccomandato
Ellen Dunn

Gina Shalhoub
Linda Sarfati
Monique Dagnell
Marie Certa
Kathy Deleo

Maria Johndon
Rachel Fox

Lis Voce

Elizabeth Dedomenico

Stacy Maloney
Jolie Mintz
Deborah Richards
Michelle Molloy
Donna Bowe

Karen Latture
Michelle Dimartino

Port Washington
New Hyde Park
Mineola

Ridge

Roosevelt
Westbury
Hicksville

East Setauket
Massapequa
Mineola

East Islip
Massapequa
Commack
Bellmore

East Meadow
Franklin Square
East Northport
Valley Stream
Port Washington
Long Beach
Freeport
Hauppauge
Wantagh
Freeport
Lindenhurst
Merrick

Jamaica
Manorville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 45 -
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Shaun Mara
Michael Fernandez

East Northport
Farmingdale
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

182
484
547
167
442

83
398
461
434
134

45
517
456

39
299
179
180

65
112
215
346
556
408
234
108
539
155
251

25

Gus Isaksson
David Isaksson
Matt Conroy
Steven Hecht

Jim Mikowski
Charles Crowe
Ben Walden

Eric Carver
George Darienzo
Steven Friedland
Michael Broderick
Ron Miller

Mark Bernstein
James Boyle
Michael Paternostro
Theodore Hughes
Jim Hutter
Michael Chan
Steven Doucette
Eric Laschke
Michael Ryan
Kevin Wallace
Richard Werner
John Mangelli
Brian Dobkin

Al Mattera

Evan Haffner
Chris McCaffrey
Mario Barajas

St. James

St. James
Melville
Hauppauge
Bellmore

Deer Park
Centerport
Patchogue
East Northport
Great Neck
Hicksville
New York
Melville
Massapequa
Amityville
Portjefferson
Lindenhurst
Brooklyn
Hicksville
Massapequa
Merrick
Baldwin

New York

New York

New Hyde Park
West Babylon
Forest Hills
Rockville Centre
East Norwich

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

47
46
45
46
47
47
46
48
46
49
49
48
47
48
48
49
45
47
46
45
46
47
48
47
48
49
45
47
48
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19:04

20:17

21:09

22:30
L 22:33

22:49

23:49
L 24:03
L 24:07
24:39
25:17
25:17
25:39
26:00
28:12
28:21
28:36
29:51
30:20
30:58
31:01
31:19
32:21
32:21
32:49
33:40
33:406
36:45
39:58
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:08
:32
:49
:15
:16
:21
:40
:45
146
:56
:08
:09
:16
122
:05
:08
:13
: 37
146
:58
:59
:05
:25
: 25
: 34
:50
:52
:50
:52
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FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 50 54

Name City

Karen Conkling Massapequa

Susan Murray Hauppauge

Mary Lenzi Hauppauge

Dee Vogt Huntington

Linda Koszalka West Islip

Maura Carroll Islip

Ruth Albright
Loretta Dionisio
Joann Distler
Janet Tucker
Regina Parcell
Leslie Braun
Jackie Haslbauer
Beth Marinis
Katrina Brown
Diane Isnardi
Lisa Lubrano
Hildy Hirsch
Susan Bellantoni
Caryn Zilka
Terri Lester
Patricia Carbo
Lyne Craig

Donna Reutter
Shirley Pinkney

Wheatley Heights
Long Beach
Merrick

Baldwin

East Meadow

Dix Hills
Levittown
Hicksville
Hempstead
Bethpage

Fort Salonga
Commack

Long Beach
Wantagh
Plainview

Port Washington
Inwood

East Meadow
Glen Oaks
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42
43

Place

471
229
402
192

314
339
162
220
532

89
294

55
317

16
276
372
201
504
479
371

27

90

No.

Evelyn Maffucci
Marguerite Macagnone
Deborah Walsh

Judy Keller

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Name

Garden City
Farmingdale
Westbury
West Babylon

50 - 54

City

Rocco Sinisi

Rob Fried

John Clifford
Bill Mazza

David Rockitter
Paul Bonanni
John Oakley
Michael Casale
Frank Borgi
Anthony Tito
Alberto Perez
Michael O'Riordan
Thomas Murray
Kenneth Long

Bob Gaeta

Scott Brennan
Tom Biggers
Edward Marian
Bob Savino
Richard Ripke
Michael Garone
Robert Breivogel
Manuel Zurita
John Arnold

Vito Cassara
Patrick Quinn
Jeffrey Rosenking
Joseph Haslbauer
Gerard Lester
Mike Burke
Robert Dagnell
Vincent Oshaughnessy
Rick Capobianco
Joe Raccomandato
Peter Albrecht
Robert Montgomery
George Skennion
Robert Koenig
Michael Maloney
Richard Barrios
Vernon Sissons
Lew Bauer

John D'Angelo

Rockville Centre
Great Neck
Seaford

West Gilgo Beach
Wantagh
Selden
Bayport
Bellmore

N. Massapedqua
Flushing
Lynbrook
Monroe
Hauppauge
Bohemia

Deer Park
East Meadow
Mineola
Huntington Station
Seaford
Selden
Commack
Bellmore
Bayshore
North Massapequa
Bay Shore
Syosset
Westbury
Levittown
Plainview
Glen Oaks
East Meadow
West Babylon
Holtsville
East Islip

N. Bellmore
Hicksville
Seaford
Levittown
Hauppauge
Bellmore
Levittown
Massapequa
Smithtown

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 -

NY
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

53
51
50
52

Age

50
53
53
52
51
53
52
53
51
54
52
53
53
53
51
53
52
53
54
52
53
51
52
52
52
54
52
50
51
54
53
53
53
50
53
52
53
51
50
54
53
54
54
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35:54
36:06
38:18
50:18

L Time

L 19:14
20:47
20:49
20:50
21:05
21:13

L 21:29
22:16

L 22:28
22:33
22:46

L 22:51
23:09
23:14
23:19
23:35

L 23:44
23:51
24:15
24:45
25:07
25:13
25:21

L 25:29
25:34

L 26:21
26:30
26:40

L 26:42
26:50

L 27:02

L 27:23

L 27:42
28:36

L 28:58

L 29:56
31:37
34:48

L 36:26

L 36:56
39:01
40:18
41:43

11:34
11:38
12:20
16:12

Pace

112
142
142
143
1477
:50
:55
:10
:14
:16
:20
122
127
:29
: 31
:36
:39
:41
:49
:58
:05
:07
:10
:13
:14
:29
132
:35
:36
:39
142
149
:55
:13
:20
:38
:11
112
144
: 54
: 34
:58
126
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Linda Ottaviano

Cold Spring Harbor
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507
382

26
338
535
135
494
411

Lorraine Huether
Vera Thompson

Maria Basile=farash

Donna Rosen
Kathy Sheridan
Barbara Friel
Derrah Hall
Barbara Williams

Melville
N.Babylon

West Babylon
Woodbury
E.Northport
Center Moriches
Hempstead
Babylon

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 55 - 59
Name City
Michael Robles Smithtown
Bill Fisher Levittown
Jon Wallach Levittown
Timothy Healy Syosset
Glen Wolther Jericho
Patrick Engle Bellmore
Kevin McPadden East Meadow
Louis Lafleur Holbrook
Steven Gerardi East Meadow
David Digiovanni Sea Cliff

Stephen Cipot
John Johnsen

Richard Delorantis

Paul Nelson
Brian Demasters
Robert Youngman
Bill Niedfeld
William Lofmark
Rocco Abbazia
Timothy Droge
Anthony Meere
Jim Skopek

Mike Randone
Timothy Kerr
Richard Caiado
James Cox

James Bradley
John Ryan

John Tasolides
Dan Gardella
David Philippi
Kevin McKeon
Bill Sheridan
Scott Rubin
Bruce Croce
Shawn Williams

New Hyde Park
Rockville Centre
East Meadow
Saint James
Mineola

Commack

Seaford

Lake Ronkonkoma
E.Setauket
North Merrick
Melville

East Meadows
Dix Hills
Lindenhurst
E.Northport
Garden City
S.Huntington
Seaford

Jericho

Port Washington
Cambria Heights
Baldwin
E.Northport
Woodbury
Fastport
Babylon

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

57
56
55
58
58
57
58
55
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24:51
27:34
29:57
32:05
37:25
37:53
41:58
50:10
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:00
:53
:39
:20
12:
12:
13:
16:

03
12
31
09

Name City
Pamela Lee Syosset
Janet Healy Syosset
Gloria Withus Brentwood
Patty Drake Malverne



Rochelle Holden
Fran Dowling

Terri Butler
Cynthia Delorantis
Joanne Walsh
Barbara Lagrassa

Lorraine Gruenfelder

Linda Fairgrieve
Eileen Gales

Westbury
Baldwin
Freeport
East Meadow
Floral Park
Baldwin
Levittown
Mineola
Hempstead

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 60 - 64
Name City
Chris Webber Sayville
Eric Zimmer St. James
Peter Martin Bellmore
Ronald Grinnell Centereach
Kevin Kremler Hicksville
Scott Fairgrieve Mineola
Juan Oliveras Northport
Ehud Golos East Hills
Joe D'Agostino Holtsville
Edward Platt West Hempstead
Bill Hessle Massapequa

Ken Duffy
Robert Sklar
Steven Christianson
Stephen McGloin
Richard Johnson
Robert Hart
Joseph Yonda
Domingo Perez
Kevin Byrne
Thomas Conley
Thomas Masone
Thomas Kiernan

N Massapequa
Hollis Hills
Rockville Centre
Merrick
Valley Stream
Garden City
Mineola

Corona
Hicksville
Merrick

East Northport
Hicksville

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

60
60
61
60
64
61
60
60
62

Age

62
62
64
61
62
63
62
63
64
63
62
64
63
62
61
62
60
63
62
64
62
61
62
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32:57
33:03
33:03
33:35
35:03
35:08
36:46
40:24
43:27

=

Time

18:53
21:17
22:18
22:35
23:37
L 24:44
26:27
26:39
27:08
27:12
28:40
29:42
30:05
L 30:12
30:18
L 30:22
31:17
31:49
33:12
L 33:13
36:15
38:18
L 40:009

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
13:
14:

37
39
39
49
17
19
50
00
00

Pace
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:05
:51
:11
:16
:36
:58
: 31
:35
144
:46
:14
: 34
:41
:43
:45
147
:04
10:
10:
10:
11:
12:
12:

15
42
42
40
20
56

Name City
Joanne Gallo Oyster Bay
Abby Gonzalez Dix Hills

Anne Fitzgibbon
Jeri Cavagnaro
Maureen Traxler
Sherry Bellovin
Doris Reynolds

Glen Cove
Locust Valley
Garden City
N. Massapequa
Amityville

e B I e e e e

5 176
6 113
7 49
8 452
9 403
10 208
11 542
12 125
13 543
Place No
1 437
2 422
3 243
4 153
5 203
6 126
7 289
8 144
9 502
10 431
11 169
12 118
13 373
14 66
15 255
16 189
17 160
18 418
19 302
20 50
21 76
22 245
23 196
Place No
1 139
2 145
3 470
4 62
5 463
6 31
7 329
Place No.
1 174
2 187
3 136

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 65 - 69
Name City
Lutz Hoffmann Sarasota
Barry Jerson Plainview

David Frisone

New Hyde Park
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267
512
122

81
271
375
525
253
427
469

94
493
552
181
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26:42
27:22
27:33
28:31
29:31
31:17
31:32
31:59
L 36:28
36:28
L 37:34
45:26
L 47:35
48:32

Time

=

© 0 0

:36
:49
:52
:11
:30
:05
10:
10:
11:
11:
12:
14:
15:
15:

09
18
45
45
06
38
19
38

Pace

21:46
23:50
24:17
24:47
25:23
30:19
31:20
L 32:45
44:56
48:31
52:10

:01
:40
:49
:59
:10
146
:05
:33
:28
137
148

Christopher Miceli Williston Park NY 68
Gabriel Hickey Bethpage NY 66
Doug Escher Garden City NY 69
Howard Cragg Bethpage NY 66
Ben Milone Ozone Park NY 65
Frederick Smith Hempstead NY 69
Stu Behan Levittown NY 66
James McDonald North Massapequa NY 67
Michael Yowhan Melville NY 65
Tom Conroy Rockville Centre NY 67
Paul Dellaconna Bellerose NY 65
Mayor Wayne Hall Hempstead NY 67
Kevin Matthews Melville NY 65
Rich Innamorato Long Island City NY 65
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 74
Name City St Age
Karen Potenza Northport NYy 71
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 70 - 74
Name City St Age
Joe Tumbarello Glen Cove NY 70
Bob Pike Levittown NY 70
Bob McVetty Westbury NY 72
Maury Dean Patchogue NYy 71
Michael Floman Bayside NY 70
Lewis Thornton Medford NY 71
Arthur Koppelman Syosset NYy 71
Michael Ogazon Garden City NY 73
Joseph Guardino Williston Park NY 74
Barry Aronowsky Greenlawn NY 73
Rich Czarnowski Palm Bay FL 70
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 75 - 79
Name City St Age
Joe Cordero Central Islip NY 76
John Horan Freeport NY 75
Jose Mendez Brentwood NY 75
Norman Hershkowitz N. Massapequa NY 75
Frank Martin Bay Shore NY 79
MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 80 - 84
Name City St Age
Geza Feld Farmingdale NY 80
Carlos Morales Corona NY 80
George Devoe Hauppauge NY 82
Howard Kestenbaum Plainview NY 82



MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Place No. Name City

85

89

1 186 Bert Jablon Syosset
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